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2 2
PL TOT NAAM
1 V.D.S.-COPPENS EDDY
2 MANNAERT ROBERT
3 COOREMAN LOUIS
4 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN
5 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN
6 V.D.S.-COPPENS EDDY
7 MANNAERT ROBERT
8 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
9 DER|IDDER-V.D.BRANDE
10 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
11 MANNAERT ROBERT
12 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
13 21.50 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
13 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
15 DER|IDDER-V.D.BRANDE
16 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
17 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
17 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
19 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
19 DER|IDDER-V.D.BRANDE
19 DER|IDDER-V.D.BRANDE
22 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
23 CORNELIS PIERRE
24 4.75 V.D.MOORTEL OCTAAF
25 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
26 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN
21 VERDONCK ROBERT
28 V.D.WINCKEL ANDRE
29 ORINX JEAN-PAUL
30 DANCKAERT RONNIE
3 DANCKAERT RONNIE
32 FILIPOVICS ZIGFRID
33 V.D.S.-COPPENS EDDY
34 HEYMANS RUF IN
35 VERDONCK ROBERT
36 MANNAERT ROBERT
37 VERDONCK ROBERT
38 MANNAERT ROBERT
39 DE SMEDT ANDY
40 DANCKAERT RONNIE
41 DANCKAERT RONNIE
42 DER|IDDER-V.D.BRANDE
43 MANNAERT ROBERT
44 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN
45 COOREMAN LOUIS
46 V.D.BERGH FRANS
47 DANCKAERT RONNIE
48 VAN DER WILDT LUC
49 FILIPOVIC ADELA
50 VASTENAVONDT JAN
51 VAN DER WILDT LUC
52 WYBO DIDIER
53 VERDONCK ROBERT
54 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
55 V.D.WINCKEL ANDRE
56 V.D.WINCKEL ANDRE
57 V.D.WINCKEL ANDRE
58 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE

o
=]

VANDERMINNEN ROLAND

GEMEENT LK AD ID AFSTAND RING
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171805 4021038-18
184506 4027236-18
172218 4138138-18
177078 2132771-18
2 2132132-18
2 4021382-18
2 4027288-18
163098 4224103-18
2 4224144-18
3 4224223-18
3 4027235-18
4 4224213-18
5 4224125-18
6 4224136-18
7 4224162-18
8 4224109-18
9 4224256-18
10 4224255-18
11 4224137-18
12 4224111-18
13 4224187-18
14 4224133-18
177113 2072272-18
187186 2114322-18
15 4224121-18
3 2132864-18
180252 4018474-18
172086 2126015-18
166397 2007408-18
167080 4223521-18
2 4223534-18
163661 2057212-18
3 4021135-18
163702 2002330-18
2 4018458-18
4 4027261-18
3 4018457-18
5 4027240-18
173991 4403175-18
3 4223562-18
4 4223536-18
16 4224061-18
6 4027222-18
4 2132747-18
2 4138129-18
190460 6072981-18
5 4223511-18
183516 2054318-18
163661 2057197-18
168497 2006525-18
2 2054325-18
168600 2008874-18
4 4018100-18
17 4224169-18
2 2126073-18
3 2126053-18
4 2126060-18
18 4224069-18
186279 2114005-18

10.22080 1532.1492
10.31141 1521.8872
10.23240 1518.6772
10.27080 1511.7644
10.27140 1510.4748
10.24400 1498.2994
10.33210 1495.7925
10.19180 1492.2049
10.19190 1491.9774
10.19200 1491.7500
10.33420 1491.5602
10.19210 1491.5226
10.19220 1491.2953
10.19220 1491.2953
10.19240 1490.8410
10.19250 1490.6139
10.19260 1490.3868
10.19260 1490.3868
10.19270 1490.1599
10.19270 1490.1599
10.19270 1490.1599
10.19290 1489.7062
10.29020 1487.9278
10.35540 1486.7832
10.19460 1485.8609
10.29120 1485.5537
10.31400 1481.5233
10.26120 1480.9466
10.22260 1479.9615
10.23100 1476.4065
10.23130 1475.7545
10.20581 14748442
10.26350 1473.6669
10.21091 1472.7804
10.32270 1472.0457
10.35210 1471.9266
10.32280 1471.8454
10.35260 1470.9487
10.28190 1470.5536
10.23410 1469.6965
10.23470 1468.4049
10.21080 1467.5885
10.35500 1466.2728
10.30480 1465.8775
10.27340 1464.8540
10.40120 1462.8264
10.24220 1460.9152
10.35410 1460.1459
10.22060 1459.9554
10.25290 1459.0590
10.35490 1458.5985
10.25370 1458.2673
10.33530 1455.0141
10.22060 1454.9331
10.28200 1454.2479
10.28210 1454.0431
10.28240 1453.4291
10.22160 1452.7732
10.38160 1452.2791
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0 -
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* DE HOPPESTREEK * NOYON 16-09-18 * Los : 08.30 $:522 *

* 901 JONGE * Basis: 180000 P. 2*
PL TOT NAAM GEMEENT LK AD ID AFSTAND RING JR JUIST SNELHEID NR MIEZ POEL SPEC BELL AS2 0S2 RAKE L1 L2 L3 BON
60 VERDONCK ROBERT BUGGENH 1 6 5 5 4018492-18 10.34230 1449.1652 - - - - - - - - - - -
61 V.D.WINCKEL ANDRE ASSE 23113 5 2126042-18 10.28500 1448.1290 - - - - - - - - - - -
62 FILIPOVICS ZIGFRID LIEDEKE 2 11 4 2 2057222-18 10.23051 1447.2388 - - - - - - - - - - -
63 COUCKE - SAERENS MOLLEM 2 6 3 173851 2132674-18 10.30080 1447.1504 - - - - - - - - - - -
64 V.D.WINCKEL ANDRE ASSE 231 8 6 2126023-18 10.28550 1447.1142 - - - - - - - - - N N
65 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 2 65 17 19 4224221-18 10.22440 1446.7593 - - - - - - - - - - N
66 V.D.WINCKEL ANDRE ASSE 23117 7 2126031-18 10.29120 1443.6745 - - - - - - - - - - -
67 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 2 65 16 20 4224158-18 10.23090 1441.4317 - - - - - - - - - - -
68 MAMPAEY PASCAL LONDERZ 1 17 7 184796 2339117-18 10.38200 1439.9688 - - - - - - - - - - -
69 DE SCHRIJVER MARTINE LIEDEKE 2 64 25 163652 2003057-18 10.23390 1439.9648 - - - - - - - - - - -
70 ORINX JEAN-PAUL TERALFE 2 10 4 2 2006941-18 10.25360 1439.4204 - - - - - - - - - N N
" COOREMAN LOUIS MOORSEL 2 12 1 3 4138115-18 10.29390 1439.3481 - - - - - - - - - - N
12 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 2 65 19 21 4224056-18 10.23200 1439.1000 - - - - - - - - - - -
12 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 2 65 36 22 4224249-18 10.23200 1439.1000 - - - - - - - - - - -
14 BROOTHAERTS JAN LONDERZ 5 6 3 184727 2125616-18 10.38231 1438.8519 - - - - - - - - - - -
75 HEYVAERT DIRK BAARDEG 2 3 2 173474 4033429-18 10.30339 1438.8421 - - - - - - - - - - -
16 ORINX JEAN-PAUL TERALFE 2 10 1 3 2028731-18 10.25390 1438.7981 - - - - - - - - - N N
11 COOREMAN LOUIS MOORSEL 2 12 8 4 4138123-18 10.29420 1438.7469 - - - - - - - - - - N
18 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 152 5 5 2132757-18 10.33060 1438.4890 - - - - - - - - - - -
79 ORINX JEAN-PAUL TERALFE 2 10 9 4 2006936-18 10.25410 1438.3835 - - - - - - - - - - -
80 COOREMAN LOUIS MOORSEL 2 12 3 5 4138137-18 10.29460 1437.9460 - - - - - - - - - - -
80 COOREMAN LOUIS MOORSEL 2 12 12 6 4138100-18 10.29460 1437.9460 - - - - - - - - - - -
82 MANNAERT ROBERT OPDORP 114 4 7 4027211-18 10.38280 1436.2169 - - - - - - - - - N N
83 DANCKAERT RONNIE ESSENE 319 18 6 4223572-18 10.26210 1436.0120 - - - - - - - - - - N
84 VERHAVERT PASCAL SK.LOMB 2 8 1 165695 2004419-18 10.25240 1435.8319 - - - - - - - - - - -
85 STAELENS GERRIT ESSENE 2 6 1 169807 2008924-18 10.28180 1435.3931 - - - - - - - - - - -
86 VASTENAVONDT JAN ESSENE 212 6 2 2006558-18 10.27240 1435.2385 - - - - - - - - - - -
87 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE EREMBOD 2 20 10 167053 4053009-18 10.26320 1433.5212 - - - - - - - - - - -
88 V.D.WINCKEL ANDRE ASSE 231 8 2126011-18 10.30040 1433.2537 - - - - - - - - - N N
89 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE EREMBOD 2 20 11 2 4053001-18 10.26350 1432.9064 - - - - - - - - - - N
90 V.D.WINCKEL ANDRE ASSE 231 5 9 2126003-18 10.30080 1432.4584 - - - - - - - - - - -
91 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 2 65 50 23 4224077-18 10.23520 1432.3595 - - - - - - - - - - -
92 DE SCHRIJVER MARTINE LIEDEKE 2 64 8 2 2003016-18 10.24160 1432.1937 - - - - - - - - - - -
93 V.D.WINCKEL ANDRE ASSE 23112 10 2126049-18 10.30130 1431.4654 - - - - - - - - - - -
94 BORGHIJS KAREL TISSELT 5 4 2 188566 6107517-18 10.41470 1430.8790 - - - - - - - - - N N
95 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 15237 6 2132868-18 10.33480 1430.3554 - - - - - - - - - - N
96 VAN DEN BROECK JOZEF MERCHTE 1 5 3 178202 2068951-18 10.34359 1430.2117 - - - - - - - - - - -
97 VANDERMINNEN ROLAND LONDERZ 1 8 6 2 2114004-18 10.40150 1430.1651 - - - - - - - - - - -
98 V.D.MOORTEL OCTAAF LONDERZ 5 8 6 2 2114310-18 10.41050 1427.9924 - - - - - - - - - - -
99 V.D.MOORTEL OCTAAF LONDERZ 5 8 5 3 2114309-18 10.41070 1427.6293 - - - - - - - - - - -
100 MAMPAEY PASCAL LONDERZ 117 3 2 2052461-18 10.39270 1427.5473 - - - - - - - - - N N
101 HEYMANS RUFIN LIEDEKE 2 39 3 2 2002357-18 10.24411 1427.4055 - - - - - - - - - - N
102 MAMPAEY PASCAL LONDERZ 117 5 3 2052459-18 10.39290 1427.1798 - - - - - - - - - - -
103 MANNAERT ROBERT OPDORP 114 10 8 4027217-18 10.39170 1427.1445 - - - - - - - - - - -
104 VAN DER WILDT LUC LONDERZ 1 11 1 3 2054326-18 10.38390 1426.4749 - - - - - - - - - - -
105 DE SCHRIJVER MARTINE LIEDEKE 2 64 28 3 2003092-18 10.24480 1425.5401 - - - - - - - - - - -
106 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 15230 7 2132770-18 10.34170 1424.7928 - - - - - - - - - N N
107 MANNAERT ROBERT OPDORP 114 11 9 4027224-18 10.39340 1424.0237 - - - - - - - - - - N
108 V.BIESEN HERMAN ASSE 2 8 4 172934 2068830-18 10.31280 1423.7157 - - - - - - - - - - -
109 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 15232 8 2132831-18 10.34300 1422.3133 - - - - - - - - - - -
110 DOOMS -VERME |REN MELDERT 2 6 1 171592 4032835-18 10.30390 1422.2296 - - - - - - - - - - -
11 DE SCHRIJVER MARTINE LIEDEKE 2 64 4 4 2003064-18 10.25120 1420.5903 - - - - - - - - - - -
112 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 2 65 22 24 4224252-18 10.24500 1420.3019 - - - - - - - - - . R
13 DE SMEDT ANDY BAARDEG 2 4 2 2 4403166-18 10.32320 1419.9483 - - - - - - - - - - N
114 DE SCHRIJVER MARTINE LIEDEKE 2 64 22 5 2003068-18 10.25160 1419.7687 - - - - - - - - - - -
115 ORINX JEAN-PAUL TERALFE 2 10 2 5 2006947-18 10.27130 1419.5678 - - - - - - - - - - -
116 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE LIEDEKE 2 65 54 25 4224132-18 10.24540 1419.4778 - - - - - - - - - - -
117 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 2 65 55 26 4224206-18 10.24550 1419.2719 - - - - - - - - - - -
17 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 2 65 62 27 4224141-18 10.24550 1419.2719 - - - - - - - - - - N
119 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 2 65 47 28 4224149-18 10.24570 1418.8604 - - - - - - - - - - N
119 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 2 65 63 29 4224191-18 10.24570 1418.8604 - - - - - - - - - - -
121 VAN DER WILDT LUC LONDERZ 1 11 2 4 2054309-18 10.39220 1418.5725 - - - - - - - - - - -
122 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE LIEDEKE 2 65 27 30 4224124-18 10.24590 1418.4491 - - - - - - - - - - N
122 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 2 65 45 31 4224172-18 10.24590 1418.4491 - - - - - - - - - - R
124 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE LIEDEKE 2 65 3 32 4224186-18 10.25000 1418.2435 - - - - - - - - - N R

265 20

125 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 33 4224117-18 10.25030 1417.6271 - - - - e e e



* DE HOPPESTREEK

GEMEENT LK AD ID AFSTAND RING R

DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
DE NIL JEAN-MARIE
V.BIESEN HERMAN
FILIPOVIC ADELA
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
MAMPAEY PASCAL
TAELEMANS JAN

DENIL HERMAN

COUCKE - SAERENS
MAMPAEY PASCAL
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
VERHAVERT PASCAL
VERHAVERT PASCAL
BROOTHAERTS JAN
MAMPAEY PASCAL

VAN DER STRAETEN JAN

MARISSENS MARC

VAN DER STRAETEN JAN
VAN DER STRAETEN JAN

VERCAUTEREN ETIENNE
HEYMANS RUFIN
V.D.MOORTEL OCTAAF
V.D.WINCKEL ANDRE
HEYMANS RUF IN
V.D.S.-COPPENS EDDY
V.D.S.-COPPENS EDDY
DOOMS-VERME IREN

VAN DER STRAETEN JAN

MANNAERT ROBERT
MANNAERT ROBERT

VAN DER STRAETEN JAN

V.D.MOORTEL OCTAAF

DE SCHRIJVER MARTINE

DERIDDER-V.D. BRANDE
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
VASTENAVONDT JAN

DERIDDER-V.D. BRANDE
DERIDDER-V.D. BRANDE

VAN DER STRAETEN JAN

COOREMAN LOUIS
DER|IDDER-V.D.BRANDE
COOREMAN LOUIS
DENIL HERMAN
COOREMAN LOUIS
ROBIJN WILLY
MAMPAEY PASCAL
DANCKAERT RONNIE
DANCKAERT RONNIE
MEYTS ANDRE & LUC
VIERENDEELS ANDRE

VAN DER STRAETEN JAN

DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE
DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE

DE SCHRIJVER MARTINE

V.D.BERGH FRANS
VAN DER WILDT LUC

VAN DER STRAETEN JAN

DANCKAERT RONNIE

DE SCHRIJVER MARTINE

DANCKAERT RONNIE
V.D.MOORTEL OCTAAF
WYBO DIDIER
DANCKAERT RONNIE

DE SCHRIJVER MARTINE

L IEDEKE
EREMBOD
ASSE

L IEDEKE
L [EDEKE
LONDERZ
WOLVERT
BRUSSEG
NMOLLEM
LONDERZ
L [EDEKE
SK.LOMB
SK.LOMB
LONDERZ
LONDERZ
OPW1 JK
TERALFE
OPW1 JK
OPW1 JK
MERCHTE
L [EDEKE
LONDERZ
ASSE

L IEDEKE
MOORSEL
MOORSEL
MELDERT
OPW1 JK
OPDORP
OPDORP
OPW1 JK
LONDERZ
L [EDEKE
L IEDEKE
L [EDEKE
L IEDEKE
L IEDEKE
ESSENE
L [EDEKE
L IEDEKE
OPW1 JK
MOORSEL
L IEDEKE
MOORSEL
BRUSSEG
MOORSEL
KAP. 0D
LONDERZ
ESSENE
ESSENE
SKL-TER
S.K.L-T
OPW1 JK
L IEDEKE
L IEDEKE
L IEDEKE
LEEST
LONDERZ
OPW1 JK
ESSENE
L IEDEKE
ESSENE
LONDERZ
AFFLIGE
ESSENE
L IEDEKE
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34 4224127-18

3 4053047-18

2 2068836-18

2 2057186-18

35 4224146-18

4 2052458-18
178194 4067105-18
175311 2072837-18
2 2132677-18

5 2052463-18

36 4224071-18

2 2004414-18

3 2004431-18

2 2125618-18

6 2052469-18

9 2132789-18
166510 2007253-18
10 2132753-18

11 2132761-18
179637 2054353-18
3 2008938-18

4 2114161-18

11 2126041-18

4 2002395-18

4 4021393-18

5 4021398-18

2 4032809-18

12 2132900-18

10 4027237-18

11 4027250-18

13 2132066-18

5 2114303-18

6 2003066-18

37 4224216-18

38 4224073-18

39 4224181-18

40 4224192-18

3 2006527-18

41 4224105-18

42 4224074-18

14 2132145-18

7 4138101-18

43 4224183-18

8 4138111-18

2 2073949-18

9 4138133-18
187544 2100319-18
7 2052488-18

7 4223544-18

8 4223541-18
165068 2053464-18
166054 2051505-18
15 2132786-18

44 4224101-18

45 4224138-18

7 2003075-18

2 6072990-18

5 2054341-18

16 2132775-18

9 4223539-18

8 2003043-18

10 4223567-18

6 2114315-18

2 2003574-18

11 4223512-18

9 2003048-18

16-09-18 * Los
* Basis: 180000

JUIST SNELHEID NR MIEZ

10.25040 1417.4218
10.27560 1416.5037
10.32140 1414.7859
10.25420 1414.5290
10.25200 1414.1445
10.40410 1414.0747
10.36030 1413.6771
10.34009 1413.6274
10.32590 1413.6143
10.40470 1412.9935
10.25330 1411.4929
10.27300 1410.1702
10.27320 1409.7703
10.41041 1409.3946
10.41100 1408.8640
10.35460 1407.9883
10.28170 1407.7216
10.35480 1407.6153
10.35490 1407.4288
10.37400 1407.0783
10.26281 1405.5494
10.43110 1405.4762
10.32270 1405.3573
10.26321 1404.7454
10.32240 1403.6356
10.32280 1402.8715
10.32200 1402.65%4
10.36160 1402.4129
10.41390 1401.4888
10.41400 1401.3114
10.36250 1400.7488
10.43380 1400.7433
10.26510 1400.5306
10.26300 1399.9828
10.26310 1399.7826
10.26320 1399.5824
10.26340 1399.1822
10.30260 1399.0894
10.26350 1398.9821
10.26350 1398.9821
10.36360 1398.7204
10.33080 1398.6302
10.26370 1398.5822
10.33110 1398.0625
10.35249 1397.8471
10.33130 1397.6843
10.44220 1395.7628
10.42240 1395.7402
10.29450 1395.2401
10.29450 1395.2401
10.28190 1395.1373
10.29033 1394.7671
10.36590 1394.4980
10.26580 1394.3973
10.26590 1394.1986
10.27270 1393.3759
10.46430 1393.1001
10.41450 1392.9108
10.37100 1392.4875
10.30010 1392.1400
10.27350 1391.7959
10.30140 1389.6313
10.44470 1388.7919
10.31260 1388.4161
10.30240 1387.7076
10.28000 1386.8814
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: 08.30



* DE HOPPESTREEK * NOYON 16-09-18 * Los : 08.30 $:522 *

* 901 JONGE * Basis: 180000 P: 4*
PL TOT NAAM GEMEENT LK AD ID AFSTAND RING JR JUIST SNELHEID NR MIEZ POEL SPEC BELL AS2 0S2 RAKE L1 L2 L3 BON
192 VERHAVERT PASCAL SK.LOB 2 8 4 4 2004402-18 10.29300 1386.5690 - - - - - - - - - - -
193 DE SMEDT ANDY BAARDEG 2 4 3 3 4403164-18 10.35310 1386.1984 - - - - - - - - - - -
194 DANCKAERT RONNIE ESSENE 319 11 12 4223571-18 10.30330 1385.9810 - - - - - - - - - - -
195 LAUWERS JORDY BEIGEM 5 10 4 180820 2136959-18 10.40289 1385.7886 - - - - - - - - - - -
196 V.D.WINCKEL ANDRE ASSE 233 12 2126027-18 10.34170 1384.6265 - - - - - - - - - - -
197 DE SCHRIJVER MARTINE LIEDEKE 2 64 58 10 2003017-18 10.28130 1384.3395 - - - - - - - - - - -
198 MEYTS ANDRE & LUC SKL-TER 310 3 2 2053468-18 10.29170 1383.8312 - - - - - - - - - - -
199 CORNEL IS PIERRE MERCHTE 1 6 2 2 2072282-18 10.38010 1383.5152 - - - - - - - - - - -
200 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE LIEDEKE 2 65 25 46 4224047-18 10.27540 1383.3588 - - - - - - - - - - -
201 DE SCHRIJVER MARTINE LIEDEKE 2 64 21 11 2003002-18 10.28190 1383.1695 - - - - - - - - - - -
201 DE SCHRIJVER MARTINE LIEDEKE 2 64 37 12 2003085-18 10.28190 1383.1695 - - - - - - - - - - -
203 DE NIL JEAN-MARIE EREMBOD 2 20 7 4 4053071-18 10.30470 1383.0799 - - - - - - - - - - -
204 FILIPOVICS ZIGFRID LIEDEKE 2 11 3 3 2057217-18 10.28211 1382.8365 - - - - - - - - - - -
205 FILIPOVICS ZIGFRID LIEDEKE 2 11 6 4 2057209-18 10.28241 1382.2525 - - - - - - - - - - -
206 FILIPOVICS ZIGFRID LIEDEKE 2 11 9 5 2057214-18 10.28261 1381.8635 - - - - - - - - - - -
207 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 2 65 18 47 4224048-18 10.28040 1381.4060 - - - - - - - - - - -
208 ROBIJN WILLY KAP. OD 510 10 2 2100306-18 10.45460 1381.3700 - - - - - - - - - - -
209 DE SCHRIJVER MARTINE LIEDEKE 2 64 46 13 2003110-18 10.28290 1381.2238 - - - - - - - - - - -
210 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 15222 17 2132878-18 10.38130 1381.0841 - - - - - - - - - - -
211 V.D.WINCKEL ANDRE ASSE 23122 13 2126055-18 10.34370 1380.9228 - - - - - - - - - - -
212 LAUWERS JORDY BE [GEM 510 2 2 2124045-18 10.40569 1380.8500 - - - - - - - - - - -
213 VERBEECK JEAN ZEMST 5 2 1 187518 2099462-18 10.45500 1380.5006 - - - - - - - - - - -
214 DE SCHRIJVER MARTINE LIEDEKE 2 64 10 14 2003046-18 10.28330 1380.4471 - - - - - - - - - - -
215 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 2 65 32 48 4224114-18 10.28100 1380.2370 - - - - - - - - - - -
216 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 152 49 18 2132897-18 10.38190 1380.0078 - - - - - - - - - - -
217 MAMPAEY PASCAL LONDERZ 1 17 11 8 2052489-18 10.43550 1379.9328 - - - - - - - - - - -
218 DANCKAERT RONNIE ESSENE 319 1 13 4223529-18 10.31060 1379.6862 - - - - - - - - - - -
219 MAMPAEY PASCAL LONDERZ 1 17 12 9 2052481-18 10.43580 1379.4178 - - - - - - - - - - -
220 V.D.MOORTEL OCTAAF LONDERZ 5 8 4 7 2114307-18 10.45490 1378.2255 - - - - - - - - - - -
221 DENIL HERMAN BRUSSEG 1 12 2 3 2072814-18 10.37159 1377.5272 - - - - - - - - - - -
222 HEYMANS RUFIN LIEDEKE 2 39 11 5 2002318-18 10.28560 1376.4182 - - - - - - - - - - -
223 V.D.WINCKEL ANDRE ASSE 23129 14 2126002-18 10.35020 1376.3210 - - - - - - - - - - -
224 DANCKAERT RONNIE ESSENE 319 5 14 4223550-18 10.31250 1376.0879 - - - - - - - - - - -
225 V.BIESEN HERMAN ASSE 2 86 3 2068831-18 10.35420 1375.7677 - - - - - - - - - - -
226 V.D.S.-COPPENS EDDY MOORSEL 2 7 4 6 4021003-18 10.34540 1375.5404 - - - - - - - - - - -
221 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 2 65 13 49 4224058-18 10.28350 1375.3872 - - - - - - - - - - -
228 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 2 65 48 50 4224227-18 10.28370 1375.0007 - - - - - - - - - - -
229 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 2 65 42 51 4224185-18 10.28380 1374.8075 - - - - - - - - - - -
230 V.D.S.-COPPENS EDDY MOORSEL 2 7 2 7 4142483-18 10.35080 1372.9755 - - - - - - - - - - -
231 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 15223 19 2132847-18 10.39040 1371.9886 - - - - - - - - - - -
232 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 152 51 20 2132836-18 10.39050 1371.8115 - - - - - - - - - - -
233 V.D.WINCKEL ANDRE ASSE 2313 15 2126057-18 10.35320 1370.8391 - - - - - - - - - - -
234 WYBO DIDIER AFFLIGE 215 3 3 2003546-18 10.33040 1369.9892 - - - - - - - - - - -
235 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 15220 21 2132769-18 10.39200 1369.1598 - - - - - - - - - - -
236 VAN DER WILDT LUC LONDERZ 1 11 4 6 2054311-18 10.44030 1369.0116 - - - - - - - - - - -
231 VAN DER WILDT LUC LONDERZ 1 11 7 7 2054331-18 10.44070 1368.3311 - - - - - - - - - - -
231 VAN DER WILDT LUC LONDERZ 1 11 10 8 2054334-18 10.44070 1368.3311 - - - - - - - - - - -
239 DANCKAERT RONNIE ESSENE 31917 15 4223518-18 10.32070 1368.1998 - - - - - - - - - - -
240 DANCKAERT RONNIE ESSENE 319 8 16 4223568-18 10.32150 1366.7076 - - - - - - - - - - -
241 DENIL HERMAN BRUSSEG 1 12 4 4 2072829-18 10.38219 1365.7227 - - - - - - - - - - -
242 HEYMANS RUFIN LIEDEKE 2 39 28 6 2002418-18 10.29530 1365.5109 - - - - - - - - - - -
243 ORINX JEAN-PAUL TERALFE 2 10 7 6 2006940-18 10.31520 1365.4021 - - - - - - - - - - -
244 HEYVAERT DIRK BAARDEG 2 3 3 2 4033430-18 10.37030 1365.3994 - - - - - - - - - - -
245 CORNEL IS PIERRE MERCHTE 1 6 4 3 2072248-18 10.39430 1365.3835 - - - - - - - - - - -
246 DE MOL MAURICE HEKELGE 2 4 4 168954 2004957-18 10.33480 1364.7334 - - - - - - - - - - -
247 HEYMANS RUFIN LIEDEKE 2 39 7 7 2002313-18 10.30020 1363.8045 - - - - - - - - - - -
248 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 152 24 22 2132817-18 10.40010 1361.9639 - - - - - - - - - - -
249 VASTENAVONDT JAN ESSENE 212 4 4 2006555-18 10.33430 1361.9588 - - - - - - - - - - -
250 BROOTHAERTS JAN LONDERZ 5 6 4 3 2125606-18 10.45410 1361.4568 - - - - - - - - - - -
251 DE SCHRIJVER MARTINE LIEDEKE 2 64 44 15 2003100-18 10.30130 1361.3087 - - - - - - - - - - -
252 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 152 26 23 2132756-18 10.40050 1361.2659 - - - - - - - - - - -
253 VAN DER WILDT LUC LONDERZ 111 5 9 2054343-18 10.44560 1360.0494 - - - - - - - - - - -
254 TEAM NDP - RVS ZEMST 53113 186275 2099927-18 10.46590 1359.8370 - - - - - - - - - - -
255 VANDERMINNEN ROLAND LONDERZ 1 8 4 3 2114015-18 10.47000 1359.7007 - - - - - - - - - - -
256 BROOTHAERTS JAN LONDERZ 5 6 5 4 2125609-18 10.45530 1359.4530 - - - - - - - - - - -
257 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 152 12 24 2132783-18 10.40260 1357.6131 - - - - - - - - - - -
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PL TOT NAAM GEMEENT LK AD ID AFSTAND RING JR JUIST SNELHEID NR MIEZ POEL SPEC BELL AS2 0S2 RAKE L1 L2 L3 BON
258 MANNAERT ROBERT OPDORP 114 3 12 4027281-18 10.45560 1357.3271 - - - - - - - - - - -
259 MEYTS ANDRE & LUC SKL-TER 310 6 3 2053474-18 10.31370 1357.2811 - - - - - - - - - - -
260 FILIPOVICS ZIGFRID LIEDEKE 2 11 11 6 2057218-18 10.30351 1357.2252 - - - - - - - - - - -
261 ARYS LUC LIEDEKE 2 14 6 164569 2141492-18 10.31190 1356.5242 - - - - - - - - - - R
262 HEYVAERT DIRK BAARDEG 2 3 1 3 4033426-18 10.37550 1356.1485 - - - - - - - - - N R
263 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 152 16 25 2132805-18 10.40360 1355.8806 - - - - - - - - - - N
264 ARYS LUC LIEDEKE 2 14 1 2 2141497-18 10.31260 1355.2210 - - - - - - - - - - -
265 DE SCHRIJVER MARTINE LIEDEKE 2 64 34 16 2003070-18 10.30460 1355.1090 - - - - - - - - - - -
266 VERDONCK ROBERT BUGGENH 1 6 3 6 4018465-18 10.43030 1354.7689 - - - - - - - - - - -
267 VERCAUTEREN ETIENNE MERCHTE 1 3 2 2 2054350-18 10.42470 1352.8580 - - - - - - - - - - -
268 ROBIJN WILLY KAP. 0D 510 1 3 2100301-18 10.48420 1352.1557 - - - - - - - - - N N
269 TAELEMANS JAN WOLVERT 110 4 2 2139108-18 10.41480 1352.0030 - - - - - - - - - - N
270 ROBIJN WILLY KAP. OD 510 8 4 2100332-18 10.48440 1351.8309 - - - - - - - - - - -
271 HEYMANS RUFIN LIEDEKE 2 39 19 8 2002415-18 10.31090 1351.2340 - - - - - - - - - - -
272 HEYMANS RUFIN LIEDEKE 2 39 32 9 2002403-18 10.31110 1350.8623 - - - - - - - - - - -
273 DE BISSCHOP MARLEEN ESSENE 2 12 2 167191 2006636-18 10.33500 1350.1292 - - - - - - . - - R R
274 DE SCHRIJVER MARTINE LIEDEKE 2 64 63 17 2003052-18 10.31180 1349.1509 - - - - - - - - - - -
275 VANDERMINNEN ROLAND LONDERZ 1 8 8 4 2114028-18 10.48060 1348.8704 - - - - - - - - - - N
276 VAN DER WILDT LUC LONDERZ 1 11 3 10 2054340-18 10.46100 1347.7307 - - - - - - - - - - -
271 DENIL HERMAN BRUSSEG 1 12 12 5 2072838-18 10.40069 1347.3543 - - - - - - - - - - -
278 VIERENDEELS ANDRE SK.L-T 3 6 6 2 2053048-18 10.33162 1347.0754 - - - - - - - - - - -
279 TAELEMANS JAN WOLVERT 110 1 3 2054297-18 10.42200 1346.5542 - - - - - - - - - - -
280 MAMPAEY PASCAL LONDERZ 117 6 10 2052490-18 10.47160 1346.2555 - - - - - - - - - N N
281 MAMPAEY PASCAL LONDERZ 117 9 11 2052471-18 10.47170 1346.0920 - - - - - - - - - - N
282 FILIPOVIC ADELA LIEDEKE 2 10 3 3 2057175-18 10.31360 1345.8964 - - - - - - - - - - -
283 DE SMEDT ANDY BAARDEG 2 4 1 4 4403158-18 10.39170 1345.8115 - - - - - - - - - - -
284 FILIPOVICS ZIGFRID LIEDEKE 2 11 5 7 2057255-18 10.31391 1345.3248 - - - - - - - - - - -
285 FILIPOVICS ZIGFRID LIEDEKE 2 11 1 8 2057246-18 10.31421 1344.7721 - - - - - - - - - - -
286 DENIL HERMAN BRUSSEG 112 5 6 2073954-18 10.40239 1344.4267 - - - - - - - - - N R
287 DE SCHRIJVER MARTINE LIEDEKE 2 64 56 18 2003036-18 10.31440 1344.3483 - - - - - - - - - - N
288 TAELEMANS JAN WOLVERT 110 5 4 2054285-18 10.42350 1344.0151 - - - - - - - - - - -
289 KERREMANS WILLY NIEUNEN 5 5 4 185324 2143845-18 10.47540 1343.9014 - - - - - - - - - - -
290 4.50 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE LIEDEKE 2 65 2 52 4224129-18 10.31230 1343.6606 - - - - 150* 150* 150* - - - -
290 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 2 65 41 53 4224173-18 10.31230 1343.6606 - - - - - - - - - - -
292 DE SCHRIJVER MARTINE LIEDEKE 2 64 54 19 2003031-18 10.31480 1343.6125 - - - - - - - - - N N
293 V.D.BERGH FRANS LEEST 56 5 3 6072964-18 10.51460 1343.4752 - - - - - - - - - - N
294 BORGHIJS KAREL TISSELT 5 4 4 2 6107529-18 10.50220 1343.3816 - - - - - - - - - - -
295 BORGHIJS KAREL TISSELT 5 4 3 3 6107516-18 10.50240 1343.0627 - - - - - - - - - - -
296 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 152 11 26 2132792-18 10.41520 1342.8564 - - - - - - - - - - -
297 HEYMANS RUFIN LIEDEKE 2 39 9 10 2057281-18 10.31550 1342.7368 - - - - - - - - - - -
298 VAN DEN BROECK JOZEF MERCHTE 1 5 4 2 2067468-18 10.42540 1340.8728 - - - - - - - - - N N
299 MAMPAEY PASCAL LONDERZ 117 1 12 2052467-18 10.47500 1340.7207 - - - - - - - - - - N
300 DE SCHRIJVER MARTINE LIEDEKE 2 64 50 20 2003026-18 10.32070 1340.1283 - - - - - - - - - - -
301 VASTENAVONDT JAN ESSENE 212 11 5 2006541-18 10.35450 1339.9364 - - - - - - - - - - -
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PL TOT NAAM GEMEENT LK AD ID AFSTAND RING  JR  JUIST SNELHEID NR MIEZ POEL SPEC BELL AS2 0S2 RAKE L1 L2 L3 BON
1 V.D.S.-COPPENS EDDY  MOORSEL 5 4 171805 4124427-17 10.22010 1533.7450 - - -
2 MANNAERT ROBERT OPDORP 14 1 184506 4027236-18 10.31141 1521.8872 - - -
3 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 52 7 177078 2132771-18 10.27080 1511.7644 - - -
4 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 52 13 2 2132132-18 10.27140 1510.4748 - - -
5 V.D.S.-COPPENS EDDY  MOORSEL 5 2 2 4045624-15 10.24420 1497.8640 - - -
6 MANNAERT ROBERT OPDORP 145 2 4027288-18 10.33210 1495.7925 - - -
7 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 65 57 163098 4224103-18 10.19180 1492.2049 - - -
8 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE L IEDEKE 65 46 2 4224144-18 10.19190 1491.9774 - - -
9 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE L IEDEKE 65 30 3 4224223-18 10.19200 1491.7500 - - -
10 MANNAERT ROBERT OPDORP 1412 3 4027235-18 10.33420 1491.5602 - - -
11 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE L IEDEKE 65 28 4 4224213-18 10.19210 1491.5226 - - - -
12 20.25 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 65 1 5 4224125-18 10.19220 1491.2953 10 1525 300* 100* 100*
12 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 65 23 6 4224136-18 10.19220 1491.2953 - - -
14 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE L IEDEKE 65 43 7 4224162-18 10.19240 1490.8410 - - -
15 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE L IEDEKE 65 15 8 4224109-18 10.19250 1490.6139 - - -
16 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE L IEDEKE 65 10 9 4224256-18 10.19260 1490.3868 - - -
16 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE L IEDEKE 65 65 10 4224255-18 10.19260 1490.3868 - - -
18 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 65 5 11 4224137-18 10.19270 1490.1599 - - -
18 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 65 26 12 4224111-18 10.19270 1490.1599 - - -
18 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE L IEDEKE 65 35 13 4224187-18 10.19270 1490.1599 - - -
21 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE L IEDEKE 65 14 14 4224133-18 10.19290 1489.7062 - - -
22 DE SMEDT ANDY BAARDEG 2 2 173991 4190559-16 10.26560 1487.9504 - - -
23 CORNELIS PIERRE MERCHTE 6 1 177113 2072272-18 10.29020 1487.9278 - - -
24 0.75 V.D.MOORTEL OCTAAF  LONDERZ 8 1 187186 2114322-18 10.35540 1486.7832 10  075* - -
25 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 65 64 15 4224121-18 10.19460 1485.8609 - - -
26 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 52 29 3 2132864-18 10.29120 1485.5537 - - -
21 CARDOEN RAYMOND WAMBEEK 4 1 163890 2099267-12 10.21000 1476.4865 - - -
28 DANCKAERT RONNIE ESSENE 19 12 167080 4223521-18 10.23100 1476.4065 - - -
29 DANCKAERT RONNIE ESSENE 1913 2 4223534-18 10.23130 1475.7545 - - -
30 MANNAERT ROBERT OPDORP %7 4 4027261-18 10.35210 1471.9266 - - -
3 MANNAERT ROBERT OPDORP 14 6 5 4027240-18 10.35260 1470.9487 - - -
32 DANCKAERT RONNIE ESSENE 19 10 3 4223562-18 10.23410 1469.6965 - - -
33 DANCKAERT RONNIE ESSENE 19 16 4 4223536-18 10.23470 1468.4049 - - -
34 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE L IEDEKE 65 4 16 4224061-18 10.21080 1467.5885 - - -
35 V.D.S.-COPPENS EDDY  MOORSEL 51 3 4124415-17 10.27040 1467.5826 - - -
36 MANNAERT ROBERT OPDORP 14 2 6 4027222-18 10.35500 1466.2728 - - -
37 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 52 1 4 2132747-18 10.30480 1465.8775 10 - - -
38 DANCKAERT RONNIE ESSENE 19 15 5 4223511-18 10.24220 1460.9152 - - -
39 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE L IEDEKE 65 44 17 4224169-18 10.22060 1454.9331 - - -
40 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE L IEDEKE 65 33 18 4224069-18 10.22160 1452.7732 - - -
41 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE L IEDEKE 65 17 19 4224221-18 10.22440 1446.7593 - - -
42 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 65 16 20 4224158-18 10.23090 1441.4317 - - -
43 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 65 19 21 4224056-18 10.23200 1439.1000 - - -
43 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE L IEDEKE 65 36 22 4224249-18 10.23200 1439.1000 - - -
45 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 52 5 5 2132757-18 10.33060 1438.4890 - - -
46 MANNAERT ROBERT OPDORP 14 4 7 4027211-18 10.38280 1436.2169 - - -
47 DANCKAERT RONNIE ESSENE 19 18 6 4223572-18 10.26210 1436.0120 - - -
48 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE  LIEDEKE 65 50 23 4224077-18 10.23520 1432.3595 - - -
49 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 52 37 6 2132868-18 10.33480 1430.3554 - - -
50 V.D.MOORTEL OCTAAF  LONDERZ 8 6 2 2114310-18 10.41050 1427.9924 - - -
51 V.D.MOORTEL OCTAAF  LONDERZ 8 5 3 2114309-18 10.41070 1427.6293 - - -
52 MANNAERT ROBERT OPDORP 1410 8 4027217-18 10.39170 1427.1445 - - -
53 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 52 30 7 2132770-18 10.34170 1424.7928 - - -
54 MANNAERT ROBERT OPDORP 14 11 9 4027224-18 10.39340 1424.0237 - - -
55 VAN DER STRAETEN JAN OPWIJK 52 32 8 2132831-18 10.34300 1422.3133 - - -
56 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE L IEDEKE 65 22 24 4224252-18 10.24500 1420.3019 - - -
57 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE L IEDEKE 65 54 25 4224132-18 10.24540 1419.4778 - - -
58 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE L IEDEKE 65 55 26 4224206-18 10.24550 1419.2719 - - -
58 DERIDDER-V.D.BRANDE L IEDEKE 65 62 27 4224141-18 10.24550 1419.2719 - - -
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4 4124433-17
36 4224071-18
5 4124408-17
9 2132789-18
10 2132753-18
11 2132761-18
4 2114161-18
12 2132900-18
10 4027237-18
11 4027250-18
13 2132066-18
5 2114303-18
37 4224216-18
38 4224073-18
39 4224181-18
40 4224192-18
41 4224105-18
42 4224074-18
14 2132145-18
43 4224183-18
7 4223544-18
8 4223541-18
165068 2053464-18
15 2132786-18
44 4224101-18
45 4224138-18
16 2132775-18
9 4223539-18
10 4223567-18
6 2114315-18
11 4223512-18
2 4190530- 16
12 4223571-18

Geld buiten de prijzen tot : 1-12.3952,3

52 4224129-18

10.24570 1418.8604
10.24570 1418.8604
10.24590 1418.4491
10.24590 1418.4491
10.25000 1418.2435
10.25030 1417.6271
10.25040 1417.4218
10.25200 1414.1445
10.31420 1411.7091
10.25330 1411.4929
10.31470 1410.7431
10.35460 1407.9883
10.35480 1407.6153
10.35490 1407.4288
10.43110 1405.4762
10.36160 1402.4129
10.41390 1401.4888
10.41400 1401.3114
10.36250 1400.7488
10.43380 1400.7433
10.26300 1399.9828
10.26310 1399.7826
10.26320 1399.5824
10.26340 1399.1822
10.26350 1398.9821
10.26350 1398.9821
10.36360 1398.7204
10.26370 1398.5822
10.29450 1395.2401
10.29450 1395.2401
10.28190 1395.1373
10.36590 1394.4980
10.26580 1394.3973
10.26590 1394.1986
10.37100 1392.4875
10.30010 1392.1400
10.30140 1389.6313
10.44470 1388.7919
10.30240 1387.7076
10.35260 1387.1193
10.30330 1385.9810

10.31230 1343.6606

0



